
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009
INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL
HANDBALL
JUNIOR MEN

PRELIMINARY
ROUND   4

GROUP   B
MATCH   38

200908038-14-1/1
SUEZ

10/08/2009  14:30

GOMEZ LITE Jorge

MONTORO Angel

MAQUEDA Jorge

PECINA Ignacio

GONZALEZ Jaime

LIEBANA Hector

FIGUERAS Adria

JIMENEZ Luis

PEREZ Gonzalo

RUIZ Alvaro

CROWLEY Adrian

AGUIREZABALAGA A

SAUBICH MIR Joan

MINDEGIA Niko

GOMEZ LITE Jorge

PEREZ Gonzalo

Total

Total  

1

2

5

6

7

8

10

11

12

14

15

17

18

19

1

12

1/7

2/4

1/1

0/1

2/2

3/7

2/3

11/25

8/13

8/13

1/1

1/1

2/3

1/2

0/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

8/11

8/15

8/15

0/1

2/2

1/1

1/1

4/5

1/2

1/2

1/1

2/2

0/1

3/4

1/1

1/1

0/1

0/3

0/4

2/8

2/4

1/1

1/2

3/5

3/4

3/8

3/3

4/4

1/2

3/4

26/45

0/1

18/34

18/35

0.0%

 25.0%

 50.0%

100%

0.0%

 50.0%

 60.0%

 75.0%

0.0%

 37.5%

100%

100%

 50.0%

 75.0%

 57.8%

  0.0%

 52.9%

 51.4%

1

1

1

1

1

5

1

5

2

1

9

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

1

1

5

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)
Field Shot
Line Shot
Wing Shot
Fastbreak
Breakthrough
Free Throw
7M-Throw

DIS.
EXC.2’WAR.ERR.ASST.Rate

%Total7m
Thr.

Free
Thr.

Brk.
Thr.

Fast
Brk.

Wing
Shot

Line
Shot

Field
ShotNo. Name

SPAIN
(COURT PLAYER)

11

8

4

3

5

2

1

5

1

1

4 25

11

5

4

 44.0%

 72.7%

 80.0%

 75.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00 : 00

00 : 20

00 : 17

00 : 20

00 : 21

00 : 26

00 : 38

00 : 15

01 : 00

00 : 41

00 : 50

00 : 52

00 : 16

00 : 36

00 : 00

01 : 00

TIME
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009
INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL
HANDBALL
JUNIOR MEN

PRELIMINARY
ROUND   4

GROUP   B
MATCH   38

200908038-14-1/1
SUEZ

10/08/2009  14:30

HENRIQUE Selican

ARTHUR Medeiros

BEYNO Teixeira

OSWALDO Dos

FABIO Rocha

VINICIUS Stantos

JEFFERSON F

RUBENS Rinaldo

JOAO Vivtor

THIAGUS Petrus

RAUL Nantes

CESAR Augusto

ALEXANDRO Pozzer

ALLAN Luis

JOAO Vivtor

CESAR Augusto

Total

Total  

2

3

4

6

7

8

9

10

12

14

15

16

17

20

12

16

0/3

1/6

1/1

1/2

0/5

2/4

5/21

3/12

2/4

5/16

3/3

0/1

0/2

2/3

0/1

1/2

1/1

0/2

7/15

2/8

0/2

2/10

0/1

1/1

0/1

1/3

0/1

1/4

1/5

0/1

0/1

0/2

0/1

0/3

4/4

4/4

3/6

4/6

0/1

1/8

1/1

3/4

0/1

2/4

1/6

0/2

2/5

17/44

5/23

3/11

8/34

 50.0%

 66.7%

  0.0%

 12.5%

100%

 75.0%

  0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

 50.0%

 16.7%

0.0%

  0.0%

 40.0%

 38.6%

 21.7%

 27.3%

 23.5%

1

1

1

1

1

5

3

4

1

1

2

11

1

1

2

1

2

3

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)
Field Shot
Line Shot
Wing Shot
Fastbreak
Breakthrough
Free Throw
7M-Throw

DIS.
EXC.2’WAR.ERR.ASST.Rate

%Total7m
Thr.

Free
Thr.

Brk.
Thr.

Fast
Brk.

Wing
Shot

Line
Shot

Field
ShotNo. Name

BRAZIL
(COURT PLAYER)

5

7

1

4

8

8

1

1

3

1

1 4 21

15

3

1

4

 23.8%

 46.7%

 33.3%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

100.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00 : 29

00 : 56

00 : 32

00 : 31

00 : 50

00 : 30

00 : 17

00 : 08

00 : 37

00 : 31

00 : 11

00 : 22

00 : 41

00 : 17

00 : 37

00 : 22

TIME
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009
MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   4 MATCH   38 200908038-41-1/1

                    
                    
                    

1 GOMEZ LITE Jorge 2 MONTORO Angel 5 MAQUEDA Jorge 6 PECINA Ignacio 7 GONZALEZ Jaime 8 LIEBANA Hector 10 FIGUERAS Adria 11 JIMENEZ Luis 

12 PEREZ Gonzalo 14 RUIZ Alvaro 15 CROWLEY Adrian 17 AGUIREZABALAGA 18 SAUBICH MIR Joan 19 MINDEGIA Niko   

BRAZIL
 2 HENRIQUE Selican  3 ARTHUR Medeiros  4 BEYNO Teixeira  6 OSWALDO Dos  7 FABIO Rocha  8 VINICIUS Stantos  9 JEFFERSON F  10 RUBENS Rinaldo

 12 JOAO Vivtor  14 THIAGUS Petrus  15 RAUL Nantes  16 CESAR Augusto  17 ALEXANDRO  20 ALLAN Luis   

SPAIN

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

3/4 0/1

0/0 0/0

0/0 4/4

2/2

1/3

2/3

4/4

3/4

3/10

5/9

3/6

7/151/9

1/3

0/0

2/6

0/0

0/0

2/6
 1 GOMEZ LITE Jorge

 12 PEREZ Gonzalo

 

 12 JOAO Vivtor

 16 CESAR Augusto

 

   Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 3 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 3 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 4 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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0/1                  

                       

1/2   1/2     1/4

2/3   6/7     1/5
1/3   3/4     2/4

0/3   1/2     0/2
0/2   1/1     0/3
0/2   3/5     0/3

0/2             0/1

        1/1     1/1
0/1   0/2     1/3
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